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2024–2025 Academic Calendar (5784–5785)
Classes are held weekly on Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays.

Fall & Winter/Spring classes meet for 90 minutes; Summer classes for 120 minutes.

Fall Semester
September 2024

Sept 3 (Tues) Fall 2024 semester begins

Sept 30–Oct 4 (Mon–Fri) Rosh Hashanah Break - no classes

October 2024

Oct 7 (Mon) Classes resume

Oct 14–18 (Mon–Fri) Indigenous Peoples’ Day & Sukkot Break – no classes

Oct 21 (Mon) Classes resume

Oct 24 - 25 (Thurs–Fri) Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah - no classes

Oct 28 (Mon) Classes resume

November 2024

Nov 28–29 (Thurs–Fri) Thanksgiving Break – no classes

December 2024

Dec 2 (Mon) Classes resume

Dec 24 –Jan 1 (Tues –Wed) Winter Break – no classes

January 2025

Jan 2 (Thurs) Classes resume

Jan 13–17 (Mon–Fri) Fall ExamWeek

Jan 20–22 (Mon–Wed) Inter-Semester Break – no classes

Jan 23 (Thurs) Winter/Spring 2025 semester begins



Winter/Spring Semester
February 2025

Feb 17 (Mon) Presidents Day – no classes

Feb 18 (Tues) Classes resume

March 2025

March 13 (Thurs) Purim - no classes

April 2025

April 14–18 (Mon–Fri) Passover Break – no classes

April 21 (Mon) Classes resume

May 2025

May 20–27 (Tues–Tues) Winter/Spring exam week

May 26 (Mon) Memorial Day - no classes

May 27 (Tues) Make-Up Exam Day

May 28–June 4 (Wed–Wed) Inter-Semester/Shavu’ot Break - no classes

Summer Semester
June 2025

June 5 (Thurs) Summer 2025 semester begins

June 19 (Thurs) Juneteenth – no classes

June 23 (Mon) Classes resume

July 2025

July 4 (Fri) Independence Day – no classes

August 2025

Aug 11–15 (Mon–Fri) Summer exam week

Aug 18–29 (Mon–Fri) Inter-Semester Break – no classes


